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Women / 4 / JR D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Chee301
Airborne

9.350 9.450 9.4509.725 37.975
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Bui349
West Valley

9.450 9.050 9.5009.575 37.575
1 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson341
San Mateo

9.350 9.125 9.2259.300 37.000
2T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Sidney Church319
Elite

8.725 9.375 8.6009.375 36.075
12 2 3 10 4 

4 

Sophia Martinez348
V-Force

8.800 8.575 9.2759.325 35.975
11 10 5 3 5 

5 

Lita Sleeper330
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.025 8.8009.000 35.850
4T 7 9 7 6 

6 

Allyson Itow313
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.025 9.050 8.8258.900 35.800
4T 4T 10 6 7 

7 

Zaila Vazquez324
Gold Star

9.000 9.050 8.5509.050 35.650
6 4T 8 12T 8 

8 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy644
Airborne

8.650 8.375 9.1009.350 35.475
13 13 4 5 9 

9 

Quinn Wilson315
Central Coast

8.850 8.000 8.7759.150 34.775
8T 15 7 8 10 

10 

Abby Tsao323
Gold Star

8.875 8.700 8.5508.600 34.725
7 8T 13 12T 11 

11 

Scarlette Martinez318
Clovis

8.825 8.500 8.5758.625 34.525
10 11 12 11 12 

12 

Fiona Hirschfield334
Monterey Bay

8.575 8.700 8.6758.525 34.475
14 8T 14 9 13 

13 

Kiana Shah309
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.850 8.400 8.3258.875 34.450
8T 12 11 15T 14 

14 

Leah Ladd329
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.225 8.075 7.7008.000 32.000
16 14 16 18 15 

15 

Norah McDonald335
Monterey Bay

8.000 6.600 8.3258.200 31.125
17 17 15 15T 16 

16 

Lily Uhrich327
Gymnastics Beat

8.425 7.350 8.1756.850 30.800
15 16 18 17 17 

17 

Estefania Alvarado333
Monterey Bay

7.650 6.350 8.5007.850 30.350
18 18 17 14 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / JR E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Wong304
Bay Aerials

9.575 9.550 9.3259.325 37.775
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Emily Leson311
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.100 9.325 9.4759.550 37.450
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Darya Kiryashova302
Apex

8.800 8.450 9.2759.125 35.650
5T 10 3 4 3 

3 

Nikita Raj336
Pacific West

8.525 9.000 9.3258.450 35.300
10 4 13T 2T 4 

4 

Victoria Chou320
Gold Star

8.800 8.525 9.0258.875 35.225
5T 8T 7T 5 5 

5 

Sydney Maravillas339
Peninsula

9.200 8.300 8.8008.900 35.200
2 12 5T 9 6 

6 

Jordyn Young-Clevenger646
Airborne

8.850 8.525 8.9758.725 35.075
4 8T 9 7 7 

7 

Samantha Stoiber351
West Valley

8.650 9.025 8.6758.475 34.825
9 3 12 11T 8 

8 

Lilly Lemker347
V-Force

8.500 8.925 9.0008.300 34.725
11 5 16T 6 9 

9 

Isabella Espinoza344
Titans

8.675 8.175 8.9008.900 34.650
8 14 5T 8 10 

10 

Natalie Lo343
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.825 8.3508.875 34.450
14T 6 7T 15T 11 

11 

Abigail Braley328
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.350 8.3508.950 33.950
16T 11 4 15T 12 

12 

Lexie Clark338
Peninsula

8.450 8.725 8.3008.300 33.775
12 7 16T 17 13 

13 

Charlotte Marshall325
Gymnastics Beat

8.425 8.275 8.6508.325 33.675
13 13 15 13 14 

14 

Polly-Jean Bae305
Bay Island

8.200 8.150 8.4758.450 33.275
18 15 13T 14 15 

15 

Sharice Walton314
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.300 7.750 8.6758.275 33.000
16T 16 18 11T 16 

16 

Isabella Chun337
Peninsula

8.400 7.100 8.7008.500 32.700
14T 17 11 10 17 

17 

Airalon Robinson307
Bay Island

8.700 6.300 7.7758.650 31.425
7 18 10 18 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / JR F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macha Karpov350
West Valley

9.275 9.150 9.3509.250 37.025
2 4 4T 1 1 

1 

Natalie Tantisira332
Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.650 9.1509.600 36.600
3 9 1 4 2 

2 

Ryleigh Heck317
Clovis

9.100 9.450 8.9509.050 36.550
5T 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Hinako Yamamoto310
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.050 9.350 9.3008.775 36.475
7 3 10T 2T 4 

4 

Keiko Ladrillono303
Bay Aerials

8.775 8.800 8.7759.575 35.925
9 6 2 8 5 

5 

Daycee Floyd316
Clovis

9.100 8.700 8.6509.275 35.725
5T 7 3 10 6 

6 

Rosaleen Chang345
Top Flight

9.125 8.225 9.3009.050 35.700
4 12 6T 2T 7 

7 

Julie Cohen321
Gold Star

8.825 8.925 8.8758.925 35.550
8 5 9 6T 8 

8 

Samantha Zaches308
Bay Island

9.475 8.250 8.8758.775 35.375
1 11 10T 6T 9 

9 

Abigail Trevino346
USA Sports-Gilroy

8.175 8.675 8.5009.000 34.350
16 8 8 11 10 

10 

Hunter Spenrath326
Gymnastics Beat

8.750 8.475 8.3508.600 34.175
10 10 15T 15 11 

11 

Natalie Kamalani342
Santa Cruz

8.250 7.850 8.7009.250 34.050
15 15 4T 9 12 

12 

Weronika Pabis322
Gold Star

8.675 9.400 8.0507.825 33.950
11 2 17 17 13 

13 

Katie Lorig312
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.575 8.000 8.4508.700 33.725
12T 13 12 13 14 

14 

Star Rosete340
Rising Star

8.575 7.500 8.4758.675 33.225
12T 16 13 12 15 

15 

Madison Conley331
Lee's United

7.900 7.900 8.3758.650 32.825
17 14 14 14 16 

16 

Mikayla Palmquist306
Bay Island

8.400 7.300 8.0758.600 32.375
14 17 15T 16 17 

17 
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